
S# App.No.

Post 

Applied 

For

Gender Name 
Parentage of the 

candidate
CNIC No Date of birth Domicile Remarks

1 1
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Saad Malik   Amjad Hussain Malik        3740541898123 27.03.2000 RWP Elligible 

2 2
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Arjamnad Ullah  Phalwan Khan 3810451963951 14.08.1997 Bakhar Elligible 

3 3
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Saeed Ahmed  Bashir   3310632388007 04.03.2001 RWP Elligible 

4 4
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ghulam Hassan Askari Shah Hasnain Shah 3830333359515 25.12.2002 Mianwali Elligible 

5 5
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Syed Hamad Abbas Alamgir Hussain Shah 3830372018873 05.06.2002 Mianwali Elligible 

6 6
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Teenat Bi Bi Zaheer Ahmed 3740494174226 16.02.2001 RWP Elligible 

7 7
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Alyas Khan  Khan Muzaffar Khan   3830294491801 10.10.2001 Mianwali Elligible 

8 8
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Zain.Ul. Abideen Zahid Mehmood 3740550681953 15.03.2000 RWP Elligible 

9 9
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Inaam.Ullah Khan Nasar ullah Khan 3830238363173 10.10.1999 Mianwali Elligible 

10 10
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Aamir Irshad Muhammad Irshad 6110187221277 07.11.2001 RWP Elligible 

11 11
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Yashwa Arshad Arshad Salamat 3740530642601 07.10.2005 RWP Elligible 

12 12
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Amjad Khuda Bakhsh 3830348725253 09.07.1996 Mianwali Elligible 

13 13
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Faisal Abbas Bahi khan 3740604827517 01.03.1998 Sargodha Elligible 

14 14
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Muntazir Mehdi Mureed Kazim 3810185390349 01.04.2000 Bhakkar Elligible 

15 15
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Mubasher Hussain Abdul Wahid 3740703859235 29.07.2001 RWP Elligible 

16 16
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ali Raza Tariq Raza 3810144243505 01.07.1999 Bhakkar Elligible 

17 17
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Akhlaq Ahmad Abdul Khaliq 3810272833287 25.03.2000 Bhakkar Elligible 

18 18
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Muzamil Umair Muhammad Umair 3810150551999 28.07.2006 Bhakkar Elligible 

19 19
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Afzaal Muhammad Afzal 3220252430251 06.08.1999 Layyah Elligible 

20 20
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Adnan Zahoor Hussain 3810152402157 25.10.2002 Bhakkar Elligible 

21 21
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Malik Obaid Afzal Abbas Malik Sher Afzal 3710234329581 19.04.2005 Attock Elligible 

22 22
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Naveel Akhtar Jan Muhammad 3740304650787 19.05.1996 RWP Elligible 

23 23
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Hasssam Shamsher Shamsher Ali 3740355111137 29.03.2001 RWP Elligible 

24 24
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Gulfam Allah Bakhsh 3810144483309 04.07.2005 Bhakkar Elligible 

25 25
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Abdullah Awais Qaiser Awais 37405539154653 09.10.2003 RWP Elligible 

26 26
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Sadaf Sajid Sajid Mehmood 3740494820402 06.09.1997 RWP Elligible 

27 27
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Atif Ali Riaz Hussain 3810146572419 01.01.2004 Bhakkar Elligible 

28 28
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Mubashir Hassan Abdul Gahfoor 3320363748735 06.02.2000 Jhang Elligible 

29 29
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Ali Chaudhary Barkat Ali 3740561967613 03.04.2001 RWP Elligible 

30 30
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Usman Ali Abdul Shakoor 3320503730959 17.11.2005 Jhang Elligible 

31 31
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Fakhar Abbas Khizar Hayat 3840604232927 15.03.2003 Sargodha Elligible 
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32 32
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Humayyon Ijaz Malik Ijaz Ahmed 3830214690645 15.06.2003 Mianwali Elligible 

33 33
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ayaz Ali Mubarak Ali Khan 3810143481009 10.03.2003 Bhakkar Elligible 

34 34
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Kashif Ali Riaz Hussain 3810147521469 12.03.1996 Bhakkar Elligible 

35 35
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ehtisham ul Haq Muhammad Aslam 3320223505423 26.09.1997 Jhang Elligible 

36 36
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Hafiz Bilal Ahmed Khan Abdul Razaq Khan 3830296313029 10.02.1998 Mianwali Elligible 

37 37
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Asghar Abbas Ghulam Abbas 3810412676799 13.08.1997 Bhakkar Elligible 

38 38
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Asad Ali Muhammad Ismaeel 3340305318097 02.03.2005 Chiniot Elligible 

39 39
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Nadeem Muhammad Yaseen 3810182198909 04.09.1999 Bhakkar Elligible 

40 40
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Najma Aslam Muhammad Aslam 3530150131002 20.05.1999 Okara Elligible 

41 41
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muzammil Hussain Muhammad Aslam 3530163776983 30.12.2003 Okara Elligible 

42 42
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Irsa Sehar Amjad Nisar 3740139903652 18.10.2004 RWP Elligible 

43 43
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Zain Abbas
Syed Mazhar Hussain 
Shah

3810177441893 12.03.2003 Bhakkar Elligible 

44 44
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Latif Muhammad Khalil Sabri 3630311085423 06.02.1998 Multan Elligible 

45 45
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Raja Fraaz Ahmed  Muhammad Fayyaz 3740536319861 13.07.2002 RWP Elligible 

46 46
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Danyal Zafar Khokhar Zafar Iqbal Khokhar 3710187392631 31.08.1995 Attock Elligible 

47 47
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Sajida Liaquat Liaquat Ali 344023863620 29.09.1995 RWP Elligible 

48 48
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Zain Arshad Arshad Mehmood 3420114999579 18.12.1994 Gujraat Elligible 

49 49
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Hussnain Abdullah
Muhammad 
Qamar.ul.Islam

3410449052011 25.07.2006 WazirAbad Elligible 

50 50
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Raja Muhammad Akmal Abdul Razaaq 3720114645647 11.08.1998 Chakwal Elligible 

51 52
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Toqeer Abbas Bashir Ahmed 322013725313 08.09.1996 Layyah Elligible 

52 53
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Mazafar Shah Awal shah 322017947067 03.05.2003 Layyah Elligible 

53 54
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Abdullah Awais Muhammad Shahid 3220167686137 05.20.2004 Layyah Elligible 

54 55
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Saqib Shehzad Mohsin Ali 3320385738031 09.01.2001 Jhang Elligible 

55 56
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Zeeshan Qaiser Iqbal 3220308690727 04.21.2006 Layyah Elligible 

56 57
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Saleem Abbas Muhammad Nawaz 3220182576431 06.03.2005 Layyah Elligible 

57 58
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Arslan Mahdi Ghulam Shabir taheem 3210341820361 15.3.2007
Daira Gazi 
Khan

Elligible 

58 59
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muddsar Abbas Irshad Hussain 3220135579005 02.01.2007 Layyah Elligible 

59 60
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Asif Abdul Majeed 3220356461831 12.25.1996 Layyah Elligible 

60 61
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Aqib Niaz Niaz Ahmed 3320308436725 09.15.1999 Jhang Elligible 

61 62
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Sabir Abbas Faqeer Muhammad 32201907443089 08.02.1999 Layyah Elligible 

62 63
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Ibrar Khan Sadiq Hussain 322011377703 02.06.2003 Jhang Elligible 

63 64
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Shehbaz Ahmed Zafar Iqbal 32201149848271 09.11.1999 Layyah Elligible 

64 65
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Amna Farooq Umar farooq Irshad 3740130724176 06.09.2001 RWP Elligible 

65 66
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Sobia Bi Bi Muhammad Sher 3810283431326 28.06.1993 Bhakkar Elligible 

66 67
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Tayyab Mehmood Abbasi
Shouket Mehmood 
Abbasi 

6110135845831 26.06.1997 RWP Elligible 



67 68
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Aaman Nasir Nasir Mehmood 3740551560031 04.09.2000 RWP Elligible 

68 69
Forest 
Ranger 

Male faisal Abbas Samir Iqbal 3710518324303 05.10.2004 Attock Elligible 

69 70
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Babar Sultan Mehboob Hussain 3740133904691 01.04.2004 RWP Elligible 

70 71
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad abdullah naeem Naeem Akhter 3740598916141 16.01.2007 RWP Elligible 

71 72
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Zohaib akhter Muhammad Khushal 3740534317945 09.11.2006 RWP Elligible 

72 73
Forest 
Ranger 

Male hamza bin Tariq Tariq Mehmood Kiani 3740595165541 09.05.2003 RWP Elligible 

73 74
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Awais Muhammad Riaz 3220376565217 26.04.2005 Layyah Elligible 

74 75
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Daniyal Muhammad Rafique 3740503185593 09.08.2005 RWP Elligible 

75 76
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Umair Tariq Awan Tariq Mehmood 3710432594279 16.01.2000 Attock Elligible 

76 77
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Sarmad Tariq Awan Tariq Mehmood 3710488355471 01.02.1998 Attock Elligible 

77 78
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Tayyab Islam Arshad Mehmood 3710127169005 13.10.2002 Attock Elligible 

78 79
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Tabassam Raza Muhammad Zafar 3320252553639 19.05.2004 Jhang Elligible 

79 80
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Zahid Sharif Muhammad Sharif 3510106436509 12.10.2000 Kasur Elligible 

80 81
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Anqash Ayub Muhammad Ayub Sabir 3830225443029 04.09.1998 Faislabad Elligible 

81 82
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Rana Bilal Ahmed Rana Zulifqar Ahmed 3810150271591 23.04.2000 Bhakkar Elligible 

82 83
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Sajwal Ameen Muhammad Ameen 3120497095155 13.02.1998 Bahawal pur Elligible 

83 84
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Rabia Gul Ganmon 3810274387588 26.10.1996 bhakkar Elligible 

84 85
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Abdullah Bin Arshad Arshad Hussain 3740397663353 01.09.2006 Murree Elligible 

85 86
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ghulam Asghar Ghulam Akbar 3810258743051 03.09.1999 Bhakkar Elligible 

86 87
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Sobia Bi Bi Muhammad Sher 3810283431326 28.06.1993 Bhakkar Elligible 

87 88
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Saqib Hussain Fazal hussain 3130485215019 10.12.2001
Rahim.Yar.Kha
n

Elligible 

88 89
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ali Sher Masood Ahmed 3730218285749 10.01.2005 Jhelum Elligible 

89 90
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Osama Sajid Muhammad sajid 3740520572443 29.11.1997 RWP Elligible 

90 91
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Urooj Ijaz Ijaz Rasool Anjam 3420106573292 26.03.2003 Gujraat Elligible 

91 92
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Rozina Sajid Sajid Mehmood 4240176287114 25.05.2003 RWP Elligible 

92 93
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Awais Muhammad Hanif 3830216073101 14.10.2001 Mianwali Elligible 

93 94
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Fahad Rafique Muhammad Rafique 3810382337203 19.05.1998 Bhakkar Elligible 

94 95
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Ishfaq Muhammad Riaz 3830244164149 15.12.2006 Mianwali Elligible 

95 96
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Shakeel Yasin Ghulam Yasin 3810106882077 02.09.2003 Bhakkar Elligible 

96 97
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Junaid Jamshed Muhammad Ishaq 3830362305639 05.02.2001 Mianwali Elligible 

97 98
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muntazir Danish Talib Hussain 3810160640347 04.04.2002 Bhakkar Elligible 

98 99
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Tariq Afzaal Muhammad Afzal 3320503968525 02.04.1999 Jhang Elligible 

99 100
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Abdullah Zulfiqar 3320266312367 03.07.2005 Jhang Elligible 

100 101
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Kashif shehzad Zulfqar ali 3810454726281 12.10.2005 Bhakkar Elligible 

101 102
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Amna BiBi Hasan Abbas Khan 3710423727314 06.02.1998 Attock Elligible 



102 103
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Amber Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz 3710409712664 01.07.2004 Attock Elligible 

103 104
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Almas Ahmed Manzor Ahmed 3410489811423 15.01.1999 Wazir Abad Elligible 

104 105
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Daniyal Khalid Khalid Mehmood 3740522391567 29.11.2001 RWP Elligible 

105 106
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Imran Shabir Ahmed 3310611320559 14.11.1997 Faislabad Elligible 

106 107
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Alyas  Khushi Muhammad 3340204491893 07.01.2003 Chiniot Elligible 

107 108
Forest 
Ranger 

Male
Muhammad Ahtisham.Ul.Haq 
Khan

Azmat.Ullah Khan 3830280077591 14.01.2006 Mianwali Elligible 

108 109
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Mohsin Noor Noor Hussain Awan 3810121449917 25.09.1999 Bhakkar Elligible 

109 110
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Hanifa Javed Muhammad Javed 3510303501491 08.05.2005 Lahore Elligible 

110 111
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Junaid Mohsin Muhammad Fuzail 3320293500637 16.05.2001 Jhang Elligible 

111 112
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Ishfaq Riaz 3320284908587 02.01.2001 Jhang Elligible 

112 113
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Zubai Ahmed Bashir Ahmed 3320266924193 20.12.1998 Jhang Elligible 

113 114
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Imran Khalid Muhammad Hussain 3320131656203 28.11.1997 Chiniot Elligible 

114 115
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Hassan Ali Dilwar Hussain 3720164026961 24.08.2001 Chakwal Elligible 

115 116
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Zainab Raza Muhammad Awais 3740593796721 15.01.2007 RWP Elligible 

116 117
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Jamshaid Muhammad Ashraf 3320251254831 01.01.2001 Jhang Elligible 

117 118
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Umair Ali Rabbani Maqbool Ahmed 3230212857805 21.01.2002 MuzaffarGarh Elligible 

118 119
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Mazhr Abbas Rab nawaz 3220375564659 16.08.1998 Layyah Elligible 

119 120
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Umar daraz Muhammad Ikram 3830248820859 27.02.2003 Mianwali Elligible 

120 121
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Akash Ahmed Khan Muhammad Yousaf Khan 3830256315181 28.02.2026 Mianwali Elligible 

121 122
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Awais Muhammad farooq 3740303584925 16.11.2001 RWP Elligible 

122 123
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ehtsham fiaz Muhammad fiaz 3740312511377 19.11.2001 RWP Elligible 

123 124
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Abbas Mehar Khalid Abbas 3320298849111 07.07.2001 Jhang Elligible 

124 125
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Aarij Safeer Gul Safeer 6110144336205 28.10.2007 Murree Elligible 

125 126
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Zain Shahid Iqbal 3740247054639 19.01.2004 RWP Elligible 

126 127
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ehtsham Ul Haq Tariq Mehmood 37102211283801 01.01.2007 Attock Elligible 

127 128
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Asma Ali Shafqat Ali 37103338844552 11.11.1998 Attock Elligible 

128 129
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Karam Ellahi Fazal Ellahi 3820208781279 15.02.2000 Khushab Elligible 

129 131
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Mehfooz Ahmed Ghulam Mustafa 3660256678419 05.04.1998 Vehari Elligible 

130 132
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Rabia Arooj Amir Muhammad 3720388998792 30.08.1996 Chakwal Elligible 

131 133
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Sajjad Akhtar Munir Akhtar 3710473208845 31.12.2004 Attock Elligible 

132 134
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Riaz Akbir Ghulam Abbas 3830239292503 04.12.1997 Mianwali Elligible 

133 135
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Irfan Haider Muhammad Ashraf 3320209570367 09.09.2002 Jhang Elligible 

134 136
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Usama Shafiq Muhammad Shafiq 3740347678259 12.10.2002 Murree Elligible 

135 137
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhamamd  Huzaifa Muhammad Yahya 3320285587561 12.08.2002 Jhang Elligible 

136 138
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Abdul Ghaffar Sohrab 3810498876395 20.04.2007 Bhakkar Elligible 



137 139
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Numan Nisar Muhammad Nisar 3740219929641 07.02.2002 RWP Elligible 

138 140
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Sobia Sarwar Muhammad Sarwar 366012730556 20.04.1996 Vehari Elligible 

139 141
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ali Sher Muhammad Sharif 3530107953911 16.11.2000 Okara Elligible 

140 142
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Umar Ali Muhammad Yaqoob 3330306362397 27.05.2006 T.T Singh Elligible 

141 143
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Abbas Imtiaz Hussain Shah 3320214608375 20.08.1999 Jhang Elligible 

142 144
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Afra Siab Nasir Nasir Khan 3320231153280 06.10.1999 Jhang Elligible 

143 145
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Mohsin Nazir Nazir Ahmed 3310307677405 03.10.2005 Faislabad Elligible 

144 146
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Rehmat Ullah Laal Khan 3230372206632 12.06.2002 MuzaffarGarh Elligible 

145 147
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Bilal Zaib Arshad Mehmood 3740571181075 03.01.1997 RWP Elligible 

146 148
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Hasnain Abbas Muhammad Ali 3320290040205 12.05.2006 Jhang Elligible 

147 149
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Ali Raza Muhammad Raza Khan 3740333499209 09.03.2002 RWP Elligible 

148 150
Forest 
Ranger 

Male
Malik Muhammad Zaman 
Noman

Malik Ghulam 
Muhammad

3810402749002 14.08.1998 Bhakkar Elligible 

149 151
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Qasim Umar Umar hayat 3650197150167 07.10.2000 Sahiwal Elligible 

150 152
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Gulistan Akbar muhammad Akbar 3810206038595 22.04.1999 Bhakkar Elligible 

151 153
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ameer Hamza Muhammad Sher 3810296411429 28.05.1998 Bhakkar Elligible 

152 154
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ajmal Khan Ayoub Khan 3220133072555 04.03.1998 Lodhran Elligible 

153 155
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ammad Zaib Arshad Mehmood 3740571076575 10.09.2001 RWP Elligible 

154 156
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Sheher yaar Sooba Sooba Khan 3320255126927 09.07.2005 Jhang Elligible 

155 157
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ali Shehroz Muhammad Wasif 3320116411911 20.08.2007 Chiniot Elligible 

156 158
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Marjan Ali Pehwan khan 3810473228409 04.02.2006 Bhakkar Elligible 

157 159
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Taimor Altaf Muhammad Altaf 3740503746771 01.10.2002 RWP Elligible 

158 160
Forest 
Ranger 

Male hamid Ali Khan Muhammad khan 3810424392481 25.07.1999 Bhakkar Elligible 

159 161
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ameer Hamza Sher ahmed 3830298158803 15.04.1996 Mianwali Elligible 

160 162
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Asad zaman AbdulRehman 3830255219719 02.11.2005 Mianwali Elligible 

161 163
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Mushtaq Muhammad Bakhsh 3810155901985 07.05.1997 Bhakkar Elligible 

162 164
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Raza Muhammad Sadiq 3810478855063 12.03.2000 Bhakkar Elligible 

163 165
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Matee Ur Rehman Sarfraz Khan 3320285812361 28.12.2006 Jhang Elligible 

164 166
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Nasir Javed Muhammad masood 3740365166815 01.05.1996 Murree Elligible 

165 167
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Usman Ghulam Rasool 3840182116249 04.04.2001 Sargodha Elligible 

166 168
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Zeeshan Muhammad Zaman 3830228014727 01.06.2001 Mianwali Elligible 

167 169
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Amir Shehzad Ahmed Khan 3820241230231 03.03.1997 Khushab Elligible 

168 170
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Shafqat ullah Azmat.Ullah Khan 3820208799813 01.01.2006 Khushab Elligible 

169 171
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Junaid Muhammad Ashraf 3830296717605 10.12.2006 Manwali Elligible 

170 172
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Arsalan Abdur Rehman 3830206743793 01.01.2004 Mianwali Elligible 

171 173
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Abu Talha Shabir Ahmed 3510246595981 23.01.2004 Kasur Elligible 



172 174
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Kashif fathe Muhammad kalyar 3830358120747 10.07.2002 Mianwali Elligible 

173 175
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Baqir Ali Khan Dost Muhammad Khan 3710294850647 25.09.1995 Attock Elligible 

174 176
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Bashir Ahmed Ghulam Akbar 3810289133479 09.09.1996 Bhakkar Elligible 

175 177
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Sara Muhammad Rashid 3510389965962 18.05.2006 Kasur Elligible 

176 178
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Aneela Sajid Sajid Mehmood 3740185963838 17.12.2006 RWP Elligible 

177 179
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Zohaib.ul.hasan Ghulam Rabani 3740217050209 11.06.2003 RWP Elligible 

178 180
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Aziz Hussain Muhammad Nawaz 3810164040379 24.03.2002 Bhakkar Elligible 

179 181
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhmmad Sanwal Khan 
Muhammad Zohrab 
Abbasi

6110188818167 04.06.2005 Murree Elligible 

180 182
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Chudary Usamn Ali
Chudary Shahnawaz 
Ahmed 

6110113625047 10.03.1998 RWP Elligible 

181 183
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Junaid Muhammad Riaz Khan 3710449102589 26.05.1996 Attock Elligible 

182 184
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Umair Khan Muhammad Sher Khan 3830340342349 14.07.1996 Mianwali Elligible 

183 185
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Asim Tariq Mehmood 3710412961033 01.09.2000 Attock Elligible 

184 186
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Saifullah Abbasi Muhhamd Shamraiz 3740473766659 07.01.2006 Murree Elligible 

185 187
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Adnan Amir Muhammad Amir Khan 3830169941901 08.04.1998 Mianwali Elligible 

186 188
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Naveed Ur Rehman Maqbool Ur Rehman 3740577655853 24.12.1997 RWP Elligible 

187 189
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ajmal Nafees Abbasi
Muhammad Nafees 
Abbasi

3740458266593 21.05.2000 RWP Elligible 

188 190
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Hamza  Nisar Nisar Khan 3740509141163 07.02.1997 RWP Elligible 

189 191
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Bilal Muhammad Ayaz Abbasi 3740491892813 04.05.2003 RWP Elligible 

190 192
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Qaiser Mehmood Mamood Saeed 3740402562175 16.11.1984 RWP Elligible 

191 193
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Nafees Ahmed Abbasi Zahoor Ahmed Abbasi 3740423758615 09.10.2002 RWP Elligible 

192 194
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Dilawar Muhammad Sohraab 3740472780043 26.05.2001 RWP Elligible 

193 195
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muzammil Abbas Muhammad Sharif 3320257092729 04.02.2006 Jhang Elligible 

194 196
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Waheed Riaz Riaz Hussain 3210355083037 15.10.2000 DGK Elligible 

195 197
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Anwar Khan Mehr khan 3230351625291 01.01.1998 MuzaffarGarh Elligible 

196 199
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Kashif Rab Nawaz 3810164546989 04.04.2004 Bhakkar Elligible 

197 200
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Hina Anwar Muhammad Anwar Bhalli 346033750064 08.07.1996 Sialkot Elligible 

198 201
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Waleed ijaz Ijaz Hussain 3740285233149 11.08.2002 RWP Elligible 

199 202
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Arshad Jahangeer Ghulam Siddique 3810221924337 06.03.1999 Bhakkar Elligible 

200 203
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Awais Muhammad Nazeer 3510312656309 12.11.2003 Lahore Elligible 

201 204
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Saqib Khan Muhammad Aslam Khan 3830217169287 10.03.2003 Mianwali Elligible 

202 205
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Tuheed Nawaz Naeem Nawaz 3740493203575 17.12.1999 RWP Elligible 

203 206
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Jamshed Iqbal Muhammad Saddique 3820297076337 09.05.2003 Khushab Elligible 

204 207
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Hifza Firdos Qammar Abbas 3740536700380 25.09.1997 RWP Elligible 

205 208
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Saqib javed Muhammad javed 3740505585815 13.10.1997 RWP Elligible 

206 209
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muneer Khan Muhammad Gulzar Khan 4230189690881 15.12.2006 Mianwali Elligible 



207 210
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Touqir Sikander Ghulam Sikander 3810190707987 01.01.2002 Bhakkar Elligible 

208 211
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhamamd Farhan Khan Sultan Khan 3740585756771 29.10.1999 RWP Elligible 

209 212
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Syed Muhammad Bilal Abbas Syed Taswar Abbas 3810186060075 11.08.1996 Bhakkar Elligible 

210 213
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Amjad Khan Fazal Ahmed 3830272022303 17.11.1999 Mianwali Elligible 

211 214
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ghulam Jafir Muhammad Ramzan 3810401423479 01.04.1999 Bhakkar Elligible 

212 215
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Usma Ibrar Ibrar Hussain Abbasi 4220188198101 17.12.1999 RWP Elligible 

213 216
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Ali Muhammad Sadiq 3740504317207 19.09.1997 Jhelum Elligible 

214 217
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Faisal Rafique
Muhammad Rafique Ur 
Rehman

3740596021263 25.10.1996 RWP Elligible 

215 218
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Murid Kazim Ghulam Qasim 3830351042203 13.06.2002 Mianwali Elligible 

216 219
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Sadia Gull Ganmon 3810238983762 26.10.1996 Bhakkar Elligible 

217 220
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Ehsan Akbar Khan 3740556552731 19.05.2000 RWP Elligible 

218 221
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Abdullah Zafar Iqbal 3820219175045 02.03.2026 Khushab Elligible 

219 222
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Nazir Fraz khan Muhammad Safdar Khan 3710403240211 01.02.1998 Attock Elligible 

220 223
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Bisharat Muhammad Gulzar 3810357028059 13.12.2000 Lahore Elligible 

221 224
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Uzair Ghalib Hafiz ghalib Hussain 3740113155403 16.03.2006 RWP Elligible 

222 225
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Taimor khan Manzor khan 383026997087 15.02.2000 Mianwali Elligible 

223 226
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ahsan Abbas khan Rifat Iqbal khan 3830277619047 24.02.2005 Mianwali Elligible 

224 227
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Naeem Ghulam Yasin 3810271388131 04.01.2007 Bhakkar Elligible 

225 228
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Siraaj Din Hafiz Hakim Din 3810368390925 16.04.2004 Bhakkar Elligible 

226 229
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Tanveer Akhter Naveed Akhter 3740336090427 20.06.2002 RWP Elligible 

227 230
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Bilala Saeed Satti Ahmed Saeed Satti 3740337969253 07.08.2003 Murree Elligible 

228 231
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Isfahan Ahmed Qammar farooq 3740661970927 16.02.2003 RWP Elligible 

229 232
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Umar Alam Sher 3820193113399 04.02.2002 Khushab Elligible 

230 233
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Naqib Ullaha Naseer Khan Niazi 3840111606463 15.10.1998 Sargodha Elligible 

231 234
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Moiz Abdullha Abdul waleed 3740161488675 19.05.2003 RWP Elligible 

232 235
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Kashif  Muhammad Azeem Khan 3810171977799 20.10.2002 Bhakkar Elligible 

233 236
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Hussain Shamshad ali khan 3810115344605 09.04.2005 Bhakkar Elligible 

234 237
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Asad Alyas Haq Nawaz 3320504054801 01.08.1999 Jhang Elligible 

235 238
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Jafir Raza Syed Bashir Ahmed Shah 3830331317155 05.05.1997 Mianwali Elligible 

236 239
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Mobeen ali Muhammad Afzal 3740554420241 16.03.1997 Rwp Elligible 

237 240
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Fraz Alvi Javed iqbal Alvi 3310423085813 13.01.1997 Faislabad Elligible 

238 241
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Zohaib Zahidullah Khan 3810353386889 01.08.2003 Bhakkar Elligible 

239 242
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Amir Bilal Manzor hussain 3810215853391 01.03.1999 Bhakkar Elligible 

240 243
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Junaid Ur Reman Muhammad Aslam 3810376325139 01.05.2005 Bhakkar Elligible 

241 244
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Humair Nadeem
Muhammad Nadeem 
abbas

3810149493601 25.03.2002 Bhakkar Elligible 



242 245
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Noor Zaman Mumtaz Hussain 3320261740291 19.08.2001 Jhang Elligible 

243 247
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Noor.Ul.Huda Hafiz Muhammad irfan 3720170852712 30.08.2003 Chakwal Elligible 

244 248
Forest 
Ranger 

Female hifza Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz 3710427319672 01.08.1999 Attock Elligible 

245 249
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Awais khan Sultan Ahmed 3810387636277 12.04.2003 Bhakkar Elligible 

246 250
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Samiullah habib Ullah 3810136848179 24.01.2003 Bhakkar Elligible 

247 251
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Javad Hasan Allah Nawaz 3810165826769 22.05.2006 Bhakkar Elligible 

248 252
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Shoib Khan Muhammad Riaz 3830111279803 10.04.1998 Mianwali Elligible 

249 253
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhmmad Umar Muhmmad Taj 3740525422629 27.13.2003 RWP Elligible 

250 254
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Usama Arshad Arshad Mehmood 3530297380069 02.11.2000 Attock Elligible 

251 255
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Moazam Khan Muhammad khan 3810424393431 03.11.2001 Bhakkar Elligible 

252 256
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Rafiullah Nazeer khan Niazi 3840141151581 29.03.2002 Sargodha Elligible 

253 257
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muzamil Ali Qalib Ali 3330353491873 28.04.2000 T.T Singh Elligible 

254 258
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Abdullah Abbas
Shouket Mehmood 
Abbasi 

6110170639131 26.19.2007 Murree Elligible 

255 259
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Irfan Ahmad Yar 3830244090357 10.06.2002 Mianwali Elligible 

256 260
Forest 
Ranger 

Male  Tehseem Ashraf khan Muhmmad Ashraf khan 3310492657917 09.10.2002 Faislabad Elligible 

257 261
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Umair Khan Ziafat Khan 3740553988055 20.01.2001 RWP Elligible 

258 262
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Qaiser Farooq Aashiq Hussain 3720401166895 10.03.1996 Chakwal Elligible 

259 263
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Sajjad Razzaq Muhammad 3510377891551 08.04.2003 Kasur Elligible 

260 264
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Qudratullah Khan Amir Abdullah Khan 3830234995435 05.02.1998 Mianwali Elligible 

261 265
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ahmed Fraz Khan Muhammad Safdar Khan 3710402089761 29.03.1996 Attock Elligible 

262 266
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhmmad Dawood Muhmmad Ijaz 3510359051545 01.01.2007 Lahore Elligible 

263 267
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ubaid Ur Rehman Bahader Khan 3740546030813 10.07.2002 RWP Elligible 

264 269
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhmmad Arshad Mushtaq Ahmed 3810149931603 15.12.2006 Bhakkar Elligible 

265 270
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Abdur Rehman Ghulam Muhmmad 3740548969379 18.11.1995 RWP Elligible 

266 271
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhmmad Ali raza Shah Irshad Hussain Sha 3320276727171 25.08.1996 Jhang Elligible 

267 272
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Babar Maqsood Maqsood Ahmed 3520193144199 09.03.2000 Lahore Elligible 

268 273
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Roman Nomair
Muhammad Imran 
Shahid

3830273830155 26.08.2000 Mianwali Elligible 

269 275
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Zohaib Ajmal  Ajmal Hussain 3740329955037 13.02.2003 RWP Elligible 

270 276
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Madeeha Samreen Muhmmad Shoaib Ashraf 3740559025504 04.03.1996 RWP Elligible 

271 277
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ahtesham Zafar Zafar Iqbal Satti 3740344873453 13.01.2003 RWP Elligible 

272 278
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Hira Aslam Abid khan 6110156298382 24.01.1994 RWP Elligible 

273 279
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Raheela Rashid Rashid Mehmood 3310463124658 08.02.2008 Faislabad Elligible 

274 280
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Samia Kaneez Muhammad Masood 3740329607456 17.01.1999 RWP Elligible 

275 281
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Adnan Sadat sadat Khan 3710257751475 27.04.2005 Attock Elligible 

276 282
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Nighat Arif Muhammad Arif 3410489073660 31.12.2003 Wazir Abad Elligible 



277 283
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Waqas Nazeer Muhammad Nazeer 3510368833551 29.08.2003 Kasur Elligible 

278 284
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Abdul Maneeb Muhammad Ashraf 3510305473089 05.12.1998 Kasur Elligible 

279 285
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ishfaq Hussian Muhammad Murad 3810426291879 20.11.2001 Bhakkar Elligible 

280 286
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Amjad Ali Akeel Abbas 3810441335423 01.04.2001 Bhakkar Elligible 

281 287
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Hafeezullah Khan Sher Muhammad Khan 3830267285109 01.04.2005 Mianwali Elligible 

282 288
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Sajawal Shair Muhammad Rafeeq 3510328977069 06.06.1999 Kasur Elligible 

283 289
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Yasir Ammar Ghulam Shabir khan 3810164985965 13.08.2002 Bhakkar Elligible 

284 290
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Saqib nawaz Haq Nawaz 3810118837805 01.05.1999 Bhakkar Elligible 

285 291
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Abdul Muneeb Muhammad Ashraf 3510305473089 05.12.1998 Kasur Elligible 

286 292
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Sattar Farooq Farooq Ahmed 3240289677823 07.10.2002 Rajanpur Elligible 

287 293
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Hassan Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz 3740591333299 14.09.2006 RWP Elligible 

288 294
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Anees Ahmed Abbasi Muhammad Zareef 3740452050767 23.04.2001 RWP Elligible 

289 295
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Sayyam Qayyum Abdul Qayyum 3740547757687 12.11.2001 Murree Elligible 

290 296
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Zulqarnain Abid Raja Abid Hussain 3740291181251 05.10.2002 RWP Elligible 

291 297
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Shehzad hussain Shah Arshed Hussain Shah 3810151844321 12.12.2005 Bhakkar Elligible 

292 298
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Farhan Ali Khan Muhammad Imran Khan 3810480644691 10.07.2004 Bhakkar Elligible 

293 299
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Husnain Ahmed Khan Muhammad Ratas Khan 3830225689383 25.04.2005 Mianwali Elligible 

294 300
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Zaheer Khan Jahangeer Khan 3830259153987 02.02.2006 Mianwali Elligible 

295 301
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ghulam Murtaza Noor Ahmed 3810164697081 24.10.2000 Bhakkar Elligible 

296 302
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Adnan sana Danish Sanaullah 38406604446335  11.02.1997 Sargodha Elligible 

297 303
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Bilal Umar Hayat 3810250910931 12.12.1999 Bhakkar Elligible 

298 304
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Sajid hayat Aashiq Hussain 3810132948599 05.05.2002 Bhakkar Elligible 

299 305
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Abdul hafeez Muhammad Ashraf 3510306423089 04.08.1996 Lahore Elligible 

300 306
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Ramzan Muhammad Akram 3810411298533 02.02.2001 Bhakkar Elligible 

301 307
Forest 
Ranger 

Male
Muhammad Tasleem Ul 
Rehman

Muhammad Yousaf 3510366738165 08.01.2001 RWP Elligible 

302 308
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Mubishir Sikander Sikander Hayat 3320152134229 04.02.1997 Chiniot Elligible 

303 309
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Tahir Khan Ameer 3830203888099 25.08.2006 Mianwali Elligible 

304 310
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Nimra Batool Hassan Waqar Khan 3740559738034 09.06.2006 RWP Elligible 

305 311
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Gulnaz Qadir Qadir Bakhsh 6110142641556 12.06.2003 Islamabad Elligible 

306 312
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Sharaz hussain Muhammad Sadiq 3310318089293 06.03.2003 Faislabad Elligible 

307 313
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muddsar Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 3320260565949 15.09.2002 Jhang Elligible 

308 314
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ali Shan Haq Nawaz 3340304537885 15.02.2006 Chiniot Elligible 

309 315
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Umar Abdullah Makhdom Attaullah Zahid 3840364043987 25.03.1999 Sargodha Elligible 

310 316
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Abdur Rehman Makhdoom Attaullah Zahid 3840385881975 21.09.2004 Sargodha Elligible 

311 317
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Attique-Ur-Rehman Hafiz Ghulam Mustafa 3520283544853 07.05.2003 Lahore Elligible 



312 318
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Nisbat Zahra Asad Abbas 3740540414506 09.01.2006 RWP Elligible 

313 319
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Zeeshan Muhammad Afzal 3810265035127 05.12.1999 Bhakkar Elligible 

314 320
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Umair Khalid Khalid Mehmood 3740652278029 23.03.2003 RWP Elligible 

315 321
Forest 
Ranger 

Male M Najm-ul-Nisar Fateh Sher 3810281168753 05.06.2007 Bhakkar Elligible 

316 322
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Wajid Mehmood Tariq Mehmood 6110191975809 18.05.1999 RWP Elligible 

317 324
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Nimra Batool Hassan Waqar Khan 3740559738034 09.06.2006 RWP Elligible 

318 325
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Zeeshan Muhammad Ali 3510331920715 29.08.2001 Kasur Elligible 

319 326
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Khurram Abbas Dhakla Khan 3840148868849 15.01.1998 Sargodha Elligible 

320 327
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Arsalan Khurshid Abbasi Khurshid Ahmed 3740373192097 06.06.2006 RWP Elligible 

321 328
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Abdul Ahad Muhammad Saleem 3740168000801 02.12.2003 RWP Elligible 

322 329
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Bilal Muhammad Ijaz 3510375014553 25.03.2002 Lahore Elligible 

323 330
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Amjid Khan Muhammad Yousaf khan 3830224788499 25.08.2002 Mianwali Elligible 

324 331
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Awais Akhter Akhter Hussain nasir 3510396794833 01.04.1996 Lahore Elligible 

325 332
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Wqas Riaz Muhammad Riaz 3510361041003 28.12.1999 Lahore Elligible 

326 333
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Aliyan Taqi Muhammad Taqi Shah 3810106507359 18.10.2000 Bhakkar Elligible 

327 334
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Saeed-ur-Rehman Hameed-ur-Rehman 3810111694967 03.02.2001 Bhakkar Elligible 

328 335
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Asad Ahmed Khan Sajid-ul-llah khan 3830258726037 19.11.2005 Mianwali Elligible 

329 336
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Tawaka;-tu-Rehman Muhammad Yousaf 3510371062135 11.03.1996 Lahore Elligible 

330 337
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Zaighum Dilawar ali 3310052494359 20.12.2001 Faislabad Elligible 

331 339
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Naeem Safdar Zoor Khan 3720330967967 04.06.1993 Chakwal Elligible 

332 340
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Maliaka Zahid zahid Mehmood 3740516369860 08.11.2006 RWP Elligible 

333 341
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Mubishir Abbas Muhammad Sharif 3320268558541 15.08.2003 Jhang Elligible 

334 342
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Aqib latif Abdul Latif 3740326202667 19.07.1997 RWP Elligible 

335 343
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Jon Abbas Faiz Hussain 3810193161387 02.01.2007 Bhakkar Elligible 

336 344
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Kabeer Fateh Muhammad 3830258092081 04.10.1997 Mianwali Elligible 

337 345
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammmad Amir hamza Muhammad Aslam 3810102207447 03.02.2002 Bhakkar Elligible 

338 346
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Naeem Khan Haq Nawa Khan 3810113811921 04-11-2003 Bhakkar Elligible 

339 347
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Arslan Sikndar Skindar Hayat 3320134337411 04.06.1998 Chiniot Elligible 

340 348
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Zil Hasnain Khan Zulfiqar Khan Taib 3320264590403 03.16.2006 Jhang Elligible 

341 349
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Faizan Malik Muhammd Fayyaz 3740556566509 04.14.2006 Rwp Elligible 

342 350
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Wahab Akbar Shahzad Akbar 3740487721915 03.19.2003 RWP Elligible 

343 351
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ali Hamza Rahim Ellahi 3540327882163 07.11.2007
Nankana 
Sahib

Elligible 

344 352
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Umair Arshad Arshad Mehmood 3740162875189 11.04.2005 Rwp Elligible 

345 353
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Ayesha Fazal Fazal Kareem 3740526654772 09.10.2006 RWP Elligible 

346 354
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Adnan Muhammad Ramzan 3810415064319 16.04.2006 Bhakkar Elligible 



347 355
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Ashraf Allah Ditta 3810430900787 06.01.2006 Bhakkar Elligible 

348 356
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Uzair Badar Kayani Badar Munair Kayani 6110113166671 02.08.2007 RWP Elligible 

349 357
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Tahir Naqash Muhammad Mansha 3340105617279 25.12.1999 Chiniot Elligible 

350 358
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Allah Wasaya Muhammad Umer 3230377803039 15.06.2001 MuzzafarGArh Elligible 

351 359
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Faheem Ali Fiaz Muhammad Fiaz Zahid 3660234011157 22.10.1996 Vehari Elligible 

352 360
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Khizar Hayat Imam Bakhsh 3810465799871 08.03.1999 Bhakkar Elligible 

353 361
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Faisal Qaleel Hamayoun Khan 3320207608279 14.08.1997 Jhang Elligible 

354 362
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Anila Khalil Khalil Ahmad 3510344554094 20.02.2005 Kasur Elligible 

355 363
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Nida Younas Muhammad Younas 3740255585538 08.02.1998 RWP Elligible 

356 364
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Maqbool Khan Manzoor Khan 3830269987587 29.12.1996 Mianwali Elligible 

357 365
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Bilal Khan Lutaf Khan 3830231733023 03.10.2007 Mianwali Elligible 

358 366
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Samiullah Muhammad Ishaq 3740492659843 30.10.2002 RWP Elligible 

359 367
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Hassan Muhammad Hanif Abbasi 3740498349107 24.04.2002 RWP Elligible 

360 368
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Yasir Abbas Imam Bakhsh 3520262865605 14.07.2001 Bhakkar Elligible 

361 369
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Rehan Abbasi Muhammad Shafique 3740496870305 14.11.2003 RWP Elligible 

362 370
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Uzma Kanwal Basharat Ahmed Ali Khan 3710479772800 04.03.1993 Attock Elligible 

363 371
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Adnan Haider Akhtiar Hussain 3810465931087 15.06.1998 Bhakkar Elligible 

364 372
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Zain Ul Abideen Abdul Wahid 3810387778733 05.12.1999 Bhakkar Elligible 

365 373
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Rubab Shamim Salamat Khan 3410356497040 21.12.1999 Gujranwala Elligible 

366 374
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Asfand Muhammad Sadiq 4130302189459 28.01.1998 Mianwali Elligible 

367 375
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Harara Abdul Rasheed 3330309199951 29.07.1999 T.T Singh Elligible 

368 376
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Safdar Muhammad Akhatr 3840493803403 10.11.2003 Sargodha Elligible 

369 377
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Wajeeha Kausar Manzoor Hussain 3720344838768 16.10.2002 Chakwal Elligible 

370 378
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Usman Zafar Zafar 3740534025877 15.12.2005 RWP Elligible 

371 379
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Altaf Ghulam Muhammad 3830229156269 02.09.2003 Mianwali Elligible 

372 380
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Sultan Ali Amir Ali 3320233765757 19.04.2004 Jhang Elligible 

373 381
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Usama Ali Arshed Ch. Arshed Javed 3740531472083 27.04.1999 RWP Elligible 

374 382
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Nusrat Ullah fahad Dost Muhammad 3830233010647 17.11.2004 Mianwali Elligible 

375 383
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Abbas Raza Jinda Khan 3810469926589 18.10.1998 Bhakkar Elligible 

376 385
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Abdul Mohib Satti Abdul Qayyum 3740452122879 21.10.2001 RWP Elligible 

377 386
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ahsan Zaheer Zaheer Akhter 3740687467895 14.08.2003 RWP Elligible 

378 387
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Zain Akhter Muhammad Akhter 3450275174045 04.07.2002 RWP Elligible 

379 388
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Sadia Gull Ganmon 3810238983762 26.10.1996 Bhakkar Elligible 

380 389
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Shahmir Asad Muhammad Asad kahut 3720155597697 08.02.2006 Chakwal Elligible 

381 390
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Talal Abbasi Muhammad Shahzaib 3740427166823 02.02.2005 Murree Elligible 



382 391
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Asim Rasheed Abd-ul-Rasheed 3830322951393 28.02.2002 Mianwali Elligible 

383 392
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Malik Tayyab Abbas Awan
Malik Muhammad Afsar 
Awan

1730169833743 22.01.2001 Khushab Elligible 

384 393
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Raja Abdullah Inam Ullah Khan 3740364609685 04.07.2007 Murree Elligible 

385 394
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Aliyas Muhammad Aslam 6110195622943 05.06.1998 RWP Elligible 

386 395
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Ibrahim Muhammad Ramzan 3220190958721 08.12.1999 Layyah Elligible 

387 396
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Zohaib Aslam Muhammad Aslam 3510251554481 01.01.2005 Lahore Elligible 

388 397
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Hassan Daoud Mehboob Ellahi 3320289858947 10.01.2001 Khushab Elligible 

389 398
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ummar Qadeer Abdul Qadeer 3510348874815 14.01.1999 Kasur Elligible 

390 399
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Abdul Rehman Muhammad khan 4220139798255 16.04.2001 Attock Elligible 

391 400
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Aamir Shahzad Rajmir 3820292771575 05.11.2003 Khushab Elligible 

392 401
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Rukhsana Bibi Muhammad Nawaz 3820263915130 07.05.2001 Khushab Elligible 

393 402
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ahmed nawaz Khan Sher Dil Khan 3830283288029 03.03.2009 Mianwali Elligible 

394 403
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Asif Bashir Ahmed 3230149365703 09.04.1997 MuzaffarGarh Elligible 

395 404
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Syeda Minahil Fatima
Syed Muhammad 
Nadeem Akhter

3740549707208 31.08.1997 RWP Elligible 

396 405
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Tasneem Shahid Muhammad Shahid 3450181643850 20.09.2001 Narowal Elligible 

397 406
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Shehbaz Aslam Muhammad Aslam 3830265603577 19.05.1997 Mianwali Elligible 

398 407
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ijaz Hussain Muhammad Hussin 3810464161005 20.07.1997 Bhakkar Elligible 

399 408
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Liaqat Ali Nizam Din 3740527034773 21.04.1997 RWP Elligible 

400 409
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Irfan Muhammad Ramzan 3810120261455 09.05.2002 Bhakkar Elligible 

401 410
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Zahid-ur-Rehman fazal-ur-Rehman 3830149945905 25.11.1997 Mianwali Elligible 

402 411
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Faseeh-ur-Rehman Zafar iqbal 3320287060121 24.12.1997 Jhang Elligible 

403 412
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Tahran Malik Nisar Ahmed 3710279988353 01.08.2002 Attock Elligible 

404 413
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Atta Ur Rehman Shukat Zaman 3710111458007 01.12-2003 Attock Elligible 

405 414
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Syed Aqeel Hussain Shah Syed Iqbal Husain Shah 3740660784647 05.09.1998 RWP Elligible 

406 415
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Zain Ul Abdeen Arshad Mehmood 3730236485395 18.11.2001 Jhelum Elligible 

407 416
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Kafeel Khan Muhammad Fayyaz 3740503629507 20.07.1999 RWP Elligible 

408 417
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Shaqir Nawaz Khan Allah Nawaz Khan 3830224716857 20.04.2002 Mianwali Elligible 

409 418
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Faheem Sher Muhammada 3820251503085 05.08.2000 Khushab Elligible 

410 419
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Faisal Abbas
Rai Muhammd Abbas 
Shad

3530227551429 23.03.2004 Okara Elligible 

411 420
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Mehrban Ali Muhammad Safdar 3710172513525 14.02.1997 Attock Elligible 

412 421
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Ali Nazir Ahmed 3840147683601 08.12.1999 Sargodha Elligible 

413 422
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Shakeel Allah Ditta Allah Ditta 3320230123655 22.08.2006 Jhang Elligible 

414 423
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Nayyab Bibi Muhammad Nishad 3710109608224 18.11.2004 Attock Elligible 

415 424
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Naeem Ullah Khan Ahmed Nawaz Khan 3830218975687 09.03.2001 Mianwali Elligible 

416 425
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Ahsan Ullah Muhammad Asghar 3830244060497 14.08.2003 Mianwali Elligible 



417 426
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Faisal Iqbal Masood Iqbal 3830271243477 24.10.2003 Mianwali Elligible 

418 427
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Haider Ali Mukhtar Ahmed 3310321939917 25.03.1998 Faislabad Elligible 

419 428
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Nayyab Bibi Muhammad Nishad 3710109608224 18.11.2004 Attock Elligible 

420 429
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Zahid Masood Muhammad MAsood 3720393636927 13.12.1999 Chakwal Elligible 

421 430
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Faisal Abbas Khan Zia Ullah Khan 3810109820113 10.12.1998 Bhakkar Elligible 

422 432
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Alishba Farman Muhammad Farman 3620282780538 25.08.2004 Lodhran Elligible 

423 433
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Shakeel Ahmed Abdul Majeed 3810152520711 07.09.2000 Bhakkar Elligible 

424 434
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Asif Muhammad Gulzar 3220318871787 03.09.2000 Layyah Elligible 

425 435
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Hamza Muhammad Zaman 3720362564349 14.04.1997 Chakwal Elligible 

426 436
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Samia Shahid Muhamamd Shahid 3740569056558 10.08.2005 RWP Elligible 

427 437
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Samia Shahid Muhamamd Shahid 3740569056558 10.08.2005 RWP Elligible 

428 438
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Zohaib Ul Hassan Ghulam Rabbani 3740217050209 11.06.2003 RWP Elligible 

429 439
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Sharjeel Mohsin Qadeer 3740575397679 13.01.2007 RWP Elligible 

430 440
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Tuseef Ahmed Sher Ali 3820202420127 10.05.1998 Khushab Elligible 

431 441
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Aryan Ishfaq Muhammad Ishfaq 3740588422409 23.11.2002 RWP Elligible 

432 442
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ayaz Sharif Muhammad Sharif Muhammad Sharif 3510258248281 02.04.1997 Kasur Elligible 

433 443
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Raja haris Raja Shafaqat Hussain 3740558351787 08.10.2003 Murree Elligible 

434 444
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Malik Zeeshan Ali Sttar Abdul Sttar 3130478654561 01.01.2000
Rehim Yar 
Khan

Elligible 

435 445
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Syed Zaeem haidar Azhar hussain 3440298018235 06.12.2002
Mnadi 
Bahauddin

Elligible 

436 447
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Zeeshan Khalid Zaman Khan 3710119904053 06.09.2005 Attock Elligible 

437 448
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Saqlain Zulfiqar Ali 3340205284199 25.12.2006 Chiniot Elligible 

438 449
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Kamran Aslam Muhammad Aslam 3840413798755 24.11.2002 Sargodha Elligible 

439 451
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Haseeb Ahmed Muhammad Maskeen 3740182807671 17.01.2002 Rwp Elligible 

440 452
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Aziz Ullah Sultani Allah Ditta 3810454776877 05.08.2002 Bhakkar Elligible 

441 453
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Syeda kainaat Azhr Hussain Shah 3740590180768 26.12.2002 RWP Elligible 

442 454
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Ibtesam Ali Muhammad Javed Iqbal 3720359277415 05.08.2003 Chakwal Elligible 

443 455
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Awais Shahadat Ali 3510384073591 25.07.2003 Kasur Elligible 

444 456
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Afzal Abdul Majeed 3510213197295 29.05.1998 Kasur Elligible 

445 457
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muzamil Qayyum Abdul Qayyum 3740510215653 02.08.2003 RWP Elligible 

446 458
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Faran Shafa Ullah 3830215610739 17.02.2005 Mianwali Elligible 

447 459
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Amjad Rasool Muhammad Pervaiz 3230454935933 20.07.2000 MuzaffarGarh Elligible 

448 460
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Irfan Majid Majid Ullah Khan 3820246421039 03.07.2003 Khushab Elligible 

449 461
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Kashaf Noor Abdul Majeed 3810342604714 14.08.2006 Bhakkar Elligible 

450 462
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Shafiullah Khan Sher Bahadar Khan 3830270971703 12.10.1998 Mianwali Elligible 

451 463
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Khaliq Dad Umar Daraz Khan 3320285548069 13.02.2000 Jhang Elligible 



452 464
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Salman Muhammad Anwar 3530273047187 18.03.2000 Okara Elligible 

453 465
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Munazza Bibi Muhammad Ramzan 3710411580724 01.07.2005 Attock Elligible 

454 466
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Syeda Iqra Fida Hussain shah 3310055357056 21.01.1999 Faislabad Elligible 

455 467
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ghulam Abbas Ghulam Rasool 3510374303495 02.06.2001 Kasur Elligible 

456 468
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Anees Muhammad Shafique 3740699897903 25.11.1999 RWP Elligible 

457 469
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Farhan Khan Ajab Khan 3830233579833 12.11.2003 Mianwali Elligible 

458 470
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Shoib Khan Nasrullah Khan 3830216574763 23.04.2006 Mianwali Elligible 

459 471
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Aedn jan Javed iqbal 3740557622885 08.05.2002 Rwp Elligible 

460 472
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Ahsan Abbasi Muhammad Wqar Abbasi 3740463985639 07.02.2006 Murree Elligible 

461 473
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Rehan hassan Muhammad 3520129560141 06.06.1998 Lahore Elligible 

462 474
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ghulab khan Bahader Khan 3830265566647 15.05.2003 Mianwali Elligible 

463 475
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Asad Ali Muhammad Akbar 3710194760437 22.10.1996 Attock Elligible 

464 476
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Amoon Kram Muhammad Akram 3510186263111 01.04.2002 Kasur Elligible 

465 477
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Qaiser Mehmood Khan
Muhammad Qayyum 
Khan

3830382898691 17.09.1999 Mianwali Elligible 

466 478
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Babar Aziz Abdul Aziz 3840452143925 02.01.1996 Sargodha Elligible 

467 479
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Rifaqat Ali Zulfqar ali 3320282477439 22.08.2006 Jhang Elligible 

468 480
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Zia Ullah Khan Shafi Ullah Khan 3830382470199 14.07.2002 Mianwali Elligible 

469 481
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Aashiq Hussain Manzor Hussain 3220369801447 01.05.1999 Layyah Elligible 

470 482
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Ehtisham Ali Muhammad Riaz 3830238864707 01.07.2004 Mianwali Elligible 

471 483
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Subhan Ali Nizam Din 3740538863425 08.02.2005 RWP Elligible 

472 484
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Kashif Kamran Khadim hussain 3220397529527 01.01.1997 Layyah Elligible 

473 485
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Mehtaab Abbasi
Muhammad Zameer 
Abbasi

3740466033513 15.01.2002 RWP Elligible 

474 486
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Fahad haidar Ch. Afzaal Haidar 3740190142333 08.12.2005 RWP Elligible 

475 487
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ikram Ullah Matee Ullah 3830326565491 01.01.2003 Mianwali Elligible 

476 488
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Zain Ali zaheer ahmed 3740532910733 01.06.2004 RWP Elligible 

477 489
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Uzair Abbas Zulafqar Ali 3810195082203 25.03.2000 Bhakkar Elligible 

478 490
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Anas Bilal Muhammad Ashraf 3510347371845 09.07.1996 Kasur Elligible 

479 491
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Awais Imtiaz Muhammad Riaz 3830375740327 06.06.2001 Mianwali Elligible 

480 492
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Nabeela Batool
Syed Sajjad Hussain 
Naqvi

3720391185288 28.06.1999 Chakwal Elligible 

481 493
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Adnan Muhammad Alyas 334030546372 05.07.2007 Chiniot Elligible 

482 494
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Mubishir Zaman Sher Zaman 3740185139553 19.09.2005 RWP Elligible 

483 495
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Haris Talib Awan talib hussain awan 3740210702947 08.03.2000 RWP Elligible 

484 496
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Danish Mehmood Ch. Jamshid Mehmood 6110196104395 18.07.2003 Sialkot Elligible 

485 497
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Shafa Ullah Inayat Ullah 3810376515949 02.11.2002 Bhakkar Elligible 

486 498
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Hamza Abbasi Wajid Mehmood 3740536635065 14.08.2005 RWP Elligible 



487 499
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ahsan Ali Rifaqat Ali 6110140267207 11.03.2002 Attock Elligible 

488 500
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Rustam Muhammad Javed 3740457708655 10.01.1997 RWP Elligible 

489 501
Forest 
Ranger 

Female Palwasha Muhammad Ramzan 6110105839372 07.31.1999 Bhakkar Elligible 

490 502
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Shamir Qammar Abdul Rauf 3810351303831 05.02.2002 Bhakkar Elligible 

491 503
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Roman Ahmed Rana Muhammad Iqbal 3810369679139 25.09.2003 Bhakkar Elligible 

492 509
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Rustam Muhammad Javed 3740457708655 10.01.1997 RWP Elligible 

493 504
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Qasim Majeed Abdul Majeed 3740485954713 26.11.1997 RWP Elligible 

494 505
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Ramish Munir Maseeh 3740584882699 18.08.1999 RWP Elligible 

495 506
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Muhammad Adeel Muhammad Ismaeel 3820145500873 11.05.2004 Khushab Elligible 

496 507
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Sarmad Sajjad Sajjad Akhtar 3810150951695 28-08-2001 Bhakkar Elligible 

497 508
Forest 
Ranger 

Male Farhan Khan Ajab Khan 3830233579833 12.11.2003 Mianwali Elligible 


